
Cr George Seymour

Phone: 1300 79 49 29 
mayor@frasercoast.qld.gov.au

MAYOR

Cr Denis Chapman

Phone: 0429 492 500 
denis.chapman@frasercoast.qld.gov.au

DIVISION 8
Cr Paul Truscott

Phone: 0429 599 709 
paul.truscott@frasercoast.qld.gov.au

DIVISION 3

Cr Sara Diana Faraj

Phone: 0467 428 602 
sara.faraj@frasercoast.qld.gov.au

DIVISION 9
Cr Daniel Sanderson

Phone: 0448 073 355 
daniel.sanderson@frasercoast.qld.gov.au

DIVISION 4

Cr Zane O’Keefe

Phone: 0436 622 472 
zane.okeefe@frasercoast.qld.gov.au

DIVISION 10
Cr Michelle Govers

Phone: 0474 974 218 
michelle.govers@frasercoast.qld.gov.au

DIVISION 5

Cr John Weiland

Phone: 0455 966 436 
john.weiland@frasercoast.qld.gov.au

DIVISION 7
Cr Phil Truscott

Phone: 07 4190 5744 
phil.truscott@frasercoast.qld.gov.au

DIVISION 2

Cr Lachlan Cosgrove

Phone: 0448 751 520 
lachlan.cosgrove@frasercoast.qld.gov.au

DIVISION 6
Cr Michelle Byrne

Phone: 0497 947 249 
michelle.byrne@frasercoast.qld.gov.au

DIVISION 1

GET TO KNOW YOUR  
COUNCILLORS

Phone: 1300 79 49 29
Fax: (07) 4197 4455
Email: enquiry@frasercoast.qld.gov.au 
PO Box 1943, Hervey Bay Qld 4655

77 Tavistock Street, Hervey Bay 
211-213 Adelaide Street, Maryborough 
Forgan Terrace, Tiaro


